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ANSELL GRIMM & AARON, PC LAG UMl NA LAW Fl R M _ Attorneys and Counselors at Law

David Byrne, Esq. John LaGumina, Esq Noelle Hicks, Esg. Sean A. O'Connor, Esq.

Ansell Grimm & Aaron, PC The LaGumina Law Firm, PLLC Roberts Marl'(el Weinberg Butler Hailey PC Clarkson McAlonis & O’Connor, P.C.
dbyrne@ansell.law jlagumina@laguminalaw.com nhicks@rmwbh.com soconnor@cmolawpc.com
www.ansell.law www.laguminalaw.com www.rmwbh.com www.cmolawpc.com
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CONDOMINIUM & REAL ESTATE LAW

Cory Kravit, Esq. Jeremy Fernando Michelle Baldry, PE, PRA, RS Thomas Engblom, PhD., PCAM

Kovitz Shifrin Nesbit Hirzel Law, PLC Reserve Advisors, Inc. First Citizens Bank
ckravit@ksnlaw.com jfernando@hirzellaw.com mbaldry@reserveadvisors.com thomas.engblom@firstcitizens.com
www.ksnlaw.com www.hirzellaw.com www.reserveadvisors.com www.bankers.firstcitizens.com
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Marisa Goldman Angela Adleman Jennlfer Eggleston Brook Johnson, CMCA, AMS
Hellman Management, LLC CAMS Hotwire Communications Town & Country Management
marisa@hellmanmanagement.com aadleman@camsmgt.com jennifer.eggleston@hotwiremail.com bjohnson@tcgrd.com
www.gardensatpalisadescondo.com www.camsmgt.com www.hotwirecommunications.com townandcountrycommunities.com
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/A\ ACRISURE?® H771 AGENCY, INC.
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. We sell insurance but our product is service!
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Dawn M. Becker-Durnin, CIRMS Deborah A. Gerelli, CIRMS Scott Baryiewski April Ahrendsen
Acrisure Gerelli Insurance Agency, Inc South Shore Construction, Inc. First Citizens Bank
Dbecker-durnin@Acrisure.com deborah@gerelli-insurance.com ssconstruction@verizon.net april.ahrendsen@firstcitizens.com
www.acrisure.com www.Gerelli-Insurance.com WWW.SSC.contractors www.bankers firstcitizens.com
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